£ WVIA-Radio GRID

mid.

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

noon

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Saturday

Sunday

BBC World Service

Morning Edition

BBC World Service

Performance
Today

Pipedreams

Mus:St.Stephen's

Keystone Edition

Weekend Weekend
Edition Edition
Wait, Wait- | 1er g dio Hr
. L . Don't Tell Me
Classical Music with Lisa Mazzarella -
. . Travel w/Rick
Live Wire
Steves
ArtScene with Erika Funke A Way with .
Notes on Film
Words
Classical Music with Erika Funke Music to My
Ears
Sunday
Here & Now Opera Concert Hall
Mus:St.Stephen's
. . Keystone Edition
All Things Considered AT Things Al Things
Considered Considered
Marketplace Wait, Wait-
The Daily American Don't Tell Me
Fresh Air with Terry Gross Routes L /?\_ri?;ncan
. Thistle &
All That Jazz with George Graham Shamrock Performance
i . Today
Mixed Bag with George Graham Jazz Standards
All That Jazz Chicago
BBC World Service BBC World Symphony
Service

NOTE: Programs in blue are WVIA productions.




