

M n	N/a pr	WVIA-Radio GRID						
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	
mid.								
1:00								
2:00	BBC World Service					BBC World Service		
3:00								
4:00								
5:00						1		
6:00							Dipodraama	
7:00		Morning Edition				Performance Today	Pipedreams Mus:St.Stephen's	
						Today	Keystone Edition	
8:00 9:00						Weekend Edition	Weekend Edition	
10:00						Wait, Wait- Don't Tell Me	TED Radio Hr	
11:00	Classical Music with Lisa Mazzarella				Live Wire	Travel w/Rick Steves		
noon		ArtSc	ene with Erika I	Funke		A Way with Words	Notes on Film	
1:00	Classical Music with Erika Funke					VVOIGS	Music to My Ears	
2:00 3:00	Here & Now					Opera	Sunday Concert Hall	
4:00]	Mus:St.Stephen's Keystone Edition	
5:00	All Things Considered					All Things Considered	All Things Considered	
6:00		Marketplace The Daily				American Routes	Wait, Wait-	
							Don't Tell Me	
7:00		Fresh Air with Terry Gross					This American Life	
8:00		All That J	azz with Georg	e Graham		Thistle & Shamrock	Performance	
9:00		Mixed Bag with George Graham Jazz Stand					Today	

NOTE: Programs in blue are WVIA productions.

10:00

11:00

BBC World Service

All That Jazz

BBC World

Service

Chicago Symphony